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Campus & Infrastructure
1 Land Area Available with the Institution

(For Programmes: D. P. S. E., D. EL. Ed, B. Ed, M. Ed, 3 years integrated B. Ed. and M. Ed., 4 years integrated B. Sc. B. Ed./ B. A. B. Ed., B. El. Ed.)

No. of Programme being offered

Area Available (in sqm )

4725

Whether the available land is on

o LEASE BASIS @ OWNERSHIP BASIS

Is Built-up area in square meters mentioned?

®@ves Ono
In case of multi-storey building built-up area in square meters on each floor
Sr. No Floor Built-up area in Square Meters Add More
1 Ground Floor

19544.59 o

2 First Floor 15221.09

3 Second Floor 8998.91

4 Third Floor 0

5 Fourth Floor 0
Total Of Floors 43764.59

2 For TEls offering Programmes: D.P.S.E, D. EL. Ed, B. Ed, M. Ed, 3 years integrated B. Ed. and M. Ed., 4 years integrated B. Sc. B. Ed./ B. A. B. Ed., B. El.
Ed.

Total Built up area Available with the Institution No. of Programme being offered

Built-up area (in sqm)

Cira aafatu anninmant hac haan inctallad
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@ YES O NO

if the same are installed as per Building Bye Laws

O YES @ NO

Facilities available for differently abled persons?

O YES @ NO

Mention, if Hostel facilities are available
O YES @ NO

3 Infrastructure
Infrastructure

Number of classrooms

Multipurpose Hall

Library-cum-Reading Room

ICT Resource Centre

Curriculum Laboratory

Art & Resource Centre

Health & Physical Education Resource Centre

Multipurpose Playfield

Infrastructure

Principal’s Office
Infrastructure
Staff Rooms
Administrative Office
Visitors Room

Separate Common Room for male & female students

Available

@ YES O NO

@ YES

® YES

@ YES

@ YES

® YES

@ YES

@ YES

ONO

O o

ONO

O no

O o

ONO

O o

Available

@ vis Ono
Available
@ ves O no
®ves Ono
@ vis Ono
@ ves Ono

Size in Sq. ft.

600.00

600.00

600.00

600.00

600.00

600.00

600.00

600.00

4380.00

1273.00

600.00

1201.00

600.00

600.00

8608.00

Add More

Add More
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Canteen

Separate Toilet facility for male & female students

Separate Toilet facility for Staff

Separate Toilet facility for differently abled persons

Parking Space

Open space for Additional Accommodation

Store Room

Medical facility

(GENERALINFORMATION.PHP)

@ YES
O YES
@ YES
@ YES
@ YES
@ YES
® YES
@ YES
@ YES

O o
@ no
O no
O o
O no
O no
O no
O o
O no
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