

E-MONITORING PORTAL for Teacher Education Institution



Campus & Infrastructure

	1 Land Area Available with the Institution			
	(For Programmes: D. P. S. E., D. EL. Ed, B. Ed, M. Ed, 3 years integrated B. Ed. and M. Ed., 4 years integrated B. Sc. B. Ed./ B. A. B. Ed., B. El. Ed.) No. of Programme being offered			
2				
Area Available (in sqm)				
4725				

Is Built-up area in square meters mentioned?

Whether the available land is on O LEASE BASIS O OWNERSHIP BASIS

② YES	0	NO
--------------	---	----

In case of multi-storey building built-up area in square meters on each floor

Sr. No	Floor	Built-up area in Square Meters	Add More
1	Ground Floor	19544.59	•
2	First Floor	15221.09	
3	Second Floor	8998.91	
4	Third Floor	0	
5	Fourth Floor	0	
	Total Of Floors	43764.59	

2 For TEIs offering Programmes: D.P.S.E, D. EL. Ed, B. Ed, M. Ed, 3 years integrated B. Ed. and M. Ed., 4 years integrated B. Sc. B. Ed./ B. A. B. Ed., B. El. Ed.

Total Built up area Available with the Institution

No. of Programme being offered

Built-up area (in sqm)

0

2

⊘ YES O NO			
if the same are installed as per Building Bye Laws			
O YES ② NO			
Facilities available for differently abled persons?			
O YES O NO			
Mention, if Hostel facilities are available			
O YES O NO 3 Infrastructure			
Infrastructure	Availa	able	Size in Sq. ft.
Number of classrooms		8	600.00
	YES O NO	°	600.00
		·	600.00
			600.00
			600.00
			600.00
			600.00
			600.00
			600.00
			600.00
Multipurpose Hall	⊘ YES	О мо	4380.00
Library-cum-Reading Room	⊘ YES	О мо	1273.00
ICT Resource Centre	⊘ YES	О мо	600.00
Curriculum Laboratory	⊘ YES	О мо	1201.00
Art & Resource Centre	⊘ YES	О мо	600.00
Health & Physical Education Resource Centre	⊘ YES	О мо	600.00
Multipurpose Playfield	⊘ YES	О мо	8608.00
Infrastructure		Available	Add More
Principal's Office		YES O NO	
Infrastructure		Available	Add More
Staff Rooms		YES O NO	
Administrative Office		YES O NO	
Visitors Room		⊘ YES O NO	
Separate Common Room for male & fen	nale students		

Cominar Doom

i ire sarety equiprilent has been installed

Seminar коотп	YES O NO	
Canteen	O YES O NO	
Separate Toilet facility for male & female students	② YES O NO	
Separate Toilet facility for Staff	YES O NO	
Separate Toilet facility for differently abled persons	YES O NO	
Parking Space	② YES O NO	
Open space for Additional Accommodation	YES O NO	
Store Room	YES O NO	
Medical facility	② YES O NO	•

BACK (GENERALINFORMATION.PHP)

SAVE NEXT